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45181502

CU.SPLE.IS0O.2X15.5X0.8 L=2M

Insulated flexible copper bar 2x15.5x0.8 L=2000mm
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Strong points

- Easy setup
- Increased safety without crimped
connections
- Conductor

General characteristics

- Width from 9 to 100 mm.

- Copper layer thickness from 0.8 to
1 mm.

- Length of 2 m.

- Conductor: Layers of electrolytic
copper Cu/ETP, final annealing
state.

Compliance with standards

- VDE 207 Y16
-BS 6746

- NF A 51-050
- VDE 207 YM4
- DIN 40050

Link to the reference
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Flexible copper bars are mainly used for providing the power connections

between busbars and the disconnection devices.

Classification

UNSPSC

ETIM Class

IGCC

Commerce

Effective date

Offer Life Cycle Code

Country of origin

ETIM - Electrical characteristics

Rated current In [A]

26121634
EC001522
1786

2000-08-01
40
DE

167

ETIM - Mechanical characteristics

Length [mm]

Width [mm]

Height [mm]

Surface protection

ETIM - Technical features
Model

Flexible

Logistics

GTIN/EAN

Customs number

Price unit

Weight of the packing unit [kg]
Length of the packing unit [m]
Width of the packing unit [m]
Depth of the packing unit [m]
Norms

Conformity to standards
SYSTEME

ReferencelLabel

Technical Characteristics
Length of the product unit [mm]
Width of the product unit [mm]
Depth of the product unit [mm]
Weight [kg]

Height [mm]

Length

Model

Thickness

Number of layers

https://emea.socomec.com/en/reference/45181502

2000
15.5
0.8
Other

Other

Yes

3596031224586
7409190000

PC

0.67

0.002

0.0155

2

IEC

45181502 | CU.SPLE.ISO.2X15.5X0.8

L=2M

2000

15.5

0.5

0.67

15.5

2000

Insulated Flexible Copper Bar
0.8

2
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