

45181502

Insulated flexible copper bar 2x15.5x0.8 L=2000mm



Flexible copper bars are mainly used for providing the power connections between busbars and the disconnection devices.

JNSPSC	26121634
ETIM Class	EC001522
GCC	1786
Commerce	
Effective date	2000-08-01
Offer Life Cycle Code	40
Country of origin	DE
ETIM - Electrical characteris	tics
Rated current In [A]	167
ETIM - Mechanical character	ristics
Length [mm]	2000
Width [mm]	15.5
Height [mm]	0.8
Surface protection	Other
ETIM - Technical features	
Model	Other
Flexible	Yes
Logistics	
GTIN/EAN	3596031224586
Customs number	7409190000
Price unit	PC
Weight of the packing unit [kg]	0.67
Length of the packing unit [m]	0.002
Width of the packing unit [m]	0.0155
Depth of the packing unit [m]	2
Norms	
Conformity to standards	IEC
SYSTEME	
ReferenceLabel	45181502 CU.SPLE.ISO.2X15.5X0.8 L=2M
Technical Characteristics	
Length of the product unit [mm]	2000
Width of the product unit [mm]	15.5
Depth of the product unit [mm]	0.5
Weight [kg]	0.67

15.5 2000

0.8 2

Insulated Flexible Copper Bar

Strong points

- Easy setup
- Increased safety without crimped connections
- Conductor

General characteristics

- Width from 9 to 100 mm.
- Copper layer thickness from 0.8 to 1 mm.
- Length of 2 m.
- Conductor: Layers of electrolytic copper Cu/ETP, final annealing state.

Compliance with standards

- VDE 207 Y16
- BS 6746
- NF A 51-050
- VDE 207 YM4
- DIN 40050

Link to the reference

2025-04-07 09:18:52

Height [mm]

Length Model

Thickness

Number of layers